Create your Ontario University
Application Centre account!
Monday September 30, 2024 Create your Ontario College

Application account!

GRADE 12 WEEKLY LETTER 3
University and College Visits

Hi there Grade 125| | Ontario Trades Report

Grade 12 individual meetings wrap up... Email your guidance counselor if you missed your
meeting!

MONDAY | TUESDAY | WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY FRIDAY
September 30 Oct. 1 Oct. 2 Oct. 3 Oct. 4
9:30 AM

Grade 12 Meeting
in the Cafeteria

OVAC IS OPEN!

If you are applying to university, you can create
your account today! Your OUAC Account

How to Create

Here is a YouTube Video showing you how to

create your account: ? AIA <J z Q

UNDERGRAD LAW MEDICINE REHAB TEACHER ED

How to Create Your OUAC Account - YouTube
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If you are applying to college, you can create
your account today! ontariocolleges.ca

% €OCAS

Here is a YouTube Video showing your how to
create your account:

How to Apply to Public Colleges in Ontario - YouTube



https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=F9MyAdvn0cg&t=3s
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=hoZGrPOcnwY&t=40s

“n"el'sm an‘ cﬂllee 'Ism = Sign up in guidance to attend!

COLLEGES DATE, TIME,
LOCATION
Thursday October 24, 2024 Tuesday November 5, 2024
Mohawk 9:30 AM Trent 10:00 AM
Room 2015 Room 2015
Wednesday October 30, Thursday November 7, 2024
2024
Conestoga Waterloo 9:00 AM
1:00PM Room 2015
Room 2015
Thursday November 7, Friday November 8, 2024
2024 .
Fanshawe Laurier 9:00 AM
12:30AM Room 2015
Room 2015
Wednesday November 13,
2024
Western 9:00 AM
Room 2015
Thursday November 14,
2024
Guelph 9:00 AM
Room 2015
Friday November 15, 2024
Laurentian 9:30 AM
Room 2015
Tuesday November 19,
2024
McMaster 9:00 AM

Library/Learning Commons

Interested in the Trades?

Check out September’s issue of The Trades Report! It should
be coming to your inbox this week! @)

TRADES

mReport

Have a wonderful week!

Ms. Warren, Mr. O'Connor and Mrs. Indelicato



